
Titcomb Mountain,01/20/2024

MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

BOYS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:20240120

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

SENIOR BOYS
105  1   :11:28.0 201.00PORTLANDAYER, George
103  2   :11:52.7 201.00GREELYWALL, Ben
104  3   :12:26.1 201.00LEAVITTDURAZO, Gabe
110  4   :13:33.8 201.00CHEVERUSPELLETIER, Levi
111  5   :13:44.9 201.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Dominick
107  6   :13:47.9 201.00LEAVITTSIBLEY, Reid
109  7   :13:50.8 201.00THORNTON ACADEMWILLIAMS, Wyatt
116  8   :15:01.5 201.00LEAVITTBEZHENAR, Vanya
112  9   :15:08.9 201.00YARMOUTHHERR, Levi
121 10   :17:07.4 201.00YARMOUTHBROWN, Myles
120 11   :17:18.9 201.00ORONOWHEELER, James
115 12   :19:59.8 201.00GREELYTEAS, Henry
113 13   :24:54.6 201.00DIRIGOLANE, John
119 14   :28:22.8 201.00LEAVITTWELLS, Darien

 14
JUNIOR BOYS

129  1   :11:13.6 201.00MT. BLUEBARTLETT, Elias
124  2   :11:31.2 201.00PORTLANDMORRISON, Henry
126  3   :11:43.4 201.00LEAVITTDENING, Jacob
123  4   :11:45.8 201.00YARMOUTHMOON, Aksel
125  5   :11:57.7 201.00DEERINGZELONISH, Zeke
133  6   :12:23.5 201.00PORTLANDPRICE, Alex
150  7   :12:39.1 201.00MT. BLUEHOEFT, Eli
141  8   :13:10.5 201.00YARMOUTHBAYBUTT, Graham
138  9   :13:15.6 201.00CAMDEN HILLSPINCHBECK, Cameron
128 10   :13:24.5 201.00ORONOARSENAULT, Ben
142 11   :13:32.7 201.00MT. BLUEHOEFT, Grayson
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

JUNIOR BOYS
149 12   :13:47.7 201.00YARMOUTHCOURY, Mateo
153 13   :13:52.6 201.00CHEVERUSWHITMARSH, Logan
154 14   :14:00.2 201.00CAMDEN HILLSLARSEN-LEAVINS, Iain
145 15   :14:22.2 201.00PORTLANDJEPSON, Graecen
132 16   :14:57.5 201.00ORONOBEANE, Owen
140 17   :15:25.6 201.00ORONOSTONER, Will
144 18   :15:49.2 201.00ORONOCULINA, Nathan
127 19   :15:59.9 201.00LEAVITTCOREY, Alex
134 20   :16:10.5 201.00EDWARD LITTLEWINSLOW, Oweb
137 21   :16:32.9 201.00WINTHROPSZAKAS, Joseph
136 22   :17:26.1 201.00ORONOBUETENS, Henry
131 23   :18:19.5 201.00LEAVITTMILLIKEN, Hunter
130 24   :19:21.8 201.00MT. ABRAMBUTTERFIELD, Robert
139 25   :20:55.7 201.00LEAVITTMOSHER, Luke
148 26   :21:11.5 201.00ORONOMCINTOSH, Gabe
143 27   :23:54.6 201.00LEAVITTWELCH, Tyler
152 28   :26:20.9 201.00MT. ABRAMBILODEAU, Evan
147 29   :28:16.1 201.00LEAVITTGATTI, Ryan
151 30   :28:35.2 201.00ORONOBOONE, Tyler
135 31   :39:34.7 201.00LEAVITTGARRITY, Rogan

 31
SOPHOMORE BOYS

155  1   :11:23.5 201.00GREELYHARVEY, Tait
176  2   :12:19.0 201.00DEERINGBORLAND, Jack
160  3   :12:41.6 201.00YARMOUTHGORDON, Alexander
161  4   :12:43.4 201.00ORONOWARING, Liam
165  5   :13:17.9 201.00YARMOUTHNICHOLAS, John
156  6   :13:34.0 201.00LEAVITTRUCCI, Damon
159  7   :13:44.7 201.00LEAVITTBEZHENAR, Serhii
170  8   :14:03.8 201.00YARMOUTHMAYNARD, Joe
173  9   :14:24.3 201.00YARMOUTHMARIANSKI, Finn
158 10   :14:55.2 201.00MARANACOOKLEMIEUX, Jeffrey
169 11   :15:08.8 201.00LEAVITTWORCESTER, Jett
157 12   :15:10.7 201.00MT. BLUEBELL, Nicholas
163 13   :15:54.5 201.00GREELYBARRY, Keenan
162 14   :16:33.2 201.00PORTLANDMORRISON, Samuel
166 15   :16:43.7 201.00MARANACOOKHARPER, Nick
167 16   :17:15.6 201.00GREELYCHITTUM, Hunter
171 17   :17:48.2 201.00ORONOBISSON, Chris
175 18   :18:26.3 201.00PORTLANDFERTIG, Rendle
164 19   :18:44.1 201.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Jacobi
174 20   :18:52.8 201.00ORONOBRYANT, Calum
172 21   :19:58.7 201.00LEAVITTMCKEE, Liam
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

SOPHOMORE BOYS
168 22   :24:12.3 201.00DIRIGOCURTIS, Darryl
177 23   :52:31.3 201.00MT. ABRAMBARKER, Caleb

 23
FRESHMAN BOYS

186  1   :11:50.7 201.00MT. BLUEWYNN, Damian
198  2   :13:28.0 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCBEAL-TATE, Owen
197  3   :13:36.6 201.00MT. BLUEDEMARCO, Nick
188  4   :15:10.5 201.00QUARRY ROAD SCANGELINI, Rowan
184  5   :15:14.3 201.00YARMOUTHDODGE, Lachlan
178  6   :15:24.4 201.00WINTHROPST. GERMAIN, Sam
179  7   :16:23.7 201.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Angelo
193  8   :16:29.2 201.00PORTLANDFERNALD, Fisher
185  9   :16:43.0 201.00DEERINGMOQUIN, Brennen
181 10   :17:18.7 201.00MARANACOOKBENNETT, Carter
182 11   :17:31.4 201.00WINTHROPHAEFELE, Gianni
190 12   :19:04.4 201.00THORNTON ACADEMWILLIAMS, Oliver
187 13   :19:35.2 201.00WINTHROPDUBREUIL, Reece
183 14   :20:29.5 201.00LEAVITTSIBLEY, Trent
191 15   :22:22.7 201.00MARANACOOKWINTER, Milo
196 16   :25:44.3 201.00MARANACOOKBOOTH, Timothy
192 17   :28:59.2 201.00LEAVITTLIBBY, Zach
189 18   :34:22.1 201.00LEAVITTROY, Tyler
195 19   :36:26.0 201.00DIRIGOSUTTLES, Tomlin
194 20   :37:06.7 201.00LEAVITTHIGGINS, Will

 20
Did Not Start

106   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKBARTOL, Silas
108   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHFLOWERDEW, Ben
114   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUEDAKU, Ben
117   :  : 0.0   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCROSS, Samuel
118   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHHARDEL, Tristan
122   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHMOORE, Oliver
146   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKTARBUCK, Cooper
180   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHADVANI, Owen

  8
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Titcomb Mountain,01/20/2024

MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

BOYS RACE

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RACE#:20240120

PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
129  1   :11:13.6 200.00MT. BLUEBARTLETT, Elias
155  2   :11:23.5 199.00GREELYHARVEY, Tait
105  3   :11:28.0 198.00PORTLANDAYER, George
124  4   :11:31.2 197.00PORTLANDMORRISON, Henry
126  5   :11:43.4 196.00LEAVITTDENING, Jacob
123  6   :11:45.8 195.00YARMOUTHMOON, Aksel
186  7   :11:50.7 194.00MT. BLUEWYNN, Damian
103  8   :11:52.7 193.00GREELYWALL, Ben
125  9   :11:57.7 192.00DEERINGZELONISH, Zeke
176 10   :12:19.0 191.00DEERINGBORLAND, Jack
133 11   :12:23.5 190.00PORTLANDPRICE, Alex
104 12   :12:26.1 189.00LEAVITTDURAZO, Gabe
150 13   :12:39.1 188.00MT. BLUEHOEFT, Eli
160 14   :12:41.6 187.00YARMOUTHGORDON, Alexander
161 15   :12:43.4 186.00ORONOWARING, Liam
141 16   :13:10.5 185.00YARMOUTHBAYBUTT, Graham
138 17   :13:15.6 184.00CAMDEN HILLSPINCHBECK, Cameron
165 18   :13:17.9 183.00YARMOUTHNICHOLAS, John
128 19   :13:24.5 182.00ORONOARSENAULT, Ben
198 20   :13:28.0 181.00QUARRY ROAD SCBEAL-TATE, Owen
142 21   :13:32.7 180.00MT. BLUEHOEFT, Grayson
110 22   :13:33.8 179.00CHEVERUSPELLETIER, Levi
156 23   :13:34.0 178.00LEAVITTRUCCI, Damon
197 24   :13:36.6   0.00MT. BLUEDEMARCO, Nick
159 25   :13:44.7 176.00LEAVITTBEZHENAR, Serhii
111 26   :13:44.9   0.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Dominick
149 27   :13:47.7   0.00YARMOUTHCOURY, Mateo
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
107 28   :13:47.9   0.00LEAVITTSIBLEY, Reid
109 29   :13:50.8 172.00THORNTON ACADEMWILLIAMS, Wyatt
153 30   :13:52.6 171.00CHEVERUSWHITMARSH, Logan
154 31   :14:00.2 170.00CAMDEN HILLSLARSEN-LEAVINS, Iain
170 32   :14:03.8   0.00YARMOUTHMAYNARD, Joe
145 33   :14:22.2 168.00PORTLANDJEPSON, Graecen
173 34   :14:24.3   0.00YARMOUTHMARIANSKI, Finn
158 35   :14:55.2 167.00MARANACOOKLEMIEUX, Jeffrey
132 36   :14:57.5 166.00ORONOBEANE, Owen
116 37   :15:01.5   0.00LEAVITTBEZHENAR, Vanya
169 38   :15:08.8   0.00LEAVITTWORCESTER, Jett
112 39   :15:08.9   0.00YARMOUTHHERR, Levi
188 40   :15:10.5 165.00QUARRY ROAD SCANGELINI, Rowan
157 41   :15:10.7   0.00MT. BLUEBELL, Nicholas
184 42   :15:14.3   0.00YARMOUTHDODGE, Lachlan
178 43   :15:24.4 163.00WINTHROPST. GERMAIN, Sam
140 44   :15:25.6 162.00ORONOSTONER, Will
144 45   :15:49.2   0.00ORONOCULINA, Nathan
163 46   :15:54.5 160.00GREELYBARRY, Keenan
127 47   :15:59.9   0.00LEAVITTCOREY, Alex
134 48   :16:10.5 159.00EDWARD LITTLEWINSLOW, Oweb
179 49   :16:23.7   0.00LEAVITTTOSCANO, Angelo
193 50   :16:29.2   0.00PORTLANDFERNALD, Fisher
137 51   :16:32.9 157.00WINTHROPSZAKAS, Joseph
162 52   :16:33.2   0.00PORTLANDMORRISON, Samuel
185 53   :16:43.0 155.00DEERINGMOQUIN, Brennen
166 54   :16:43.7 154.00MARANACOOKHARPER, Nick
121 55   :17:07.4   0.00YARMOUTHBROWN, Myles
167 56   :17:15.6 153.00GREELYCHITTUM, Hunter
181 57   :17:18.7 152.00MARANACOOKBENNETT, Carter
120 58   :17:18.9   0.00ORONOWHEELER, James
136 59   :17:26.1   0.00ORONOBUETENS, Henry
182 60   :17:31.4 150.00WINTHROPHAEFELE, Gianni
171 61   :17:48.2   0.00ORONOBISSON, Chris
131 62   :18:19.5   0.00LEAVITTMILLIKEN, Hunter
175 63   :18:26.3   0.00PORTLANDFERTIG, Rendle
164 64   :18:44.1   0.00LEAVITTSUTTON, Jacobi
174 65   :18:52.8   0.00ORONOBRYANT, Calum
190 66   :19:04.4 149.00THORNTON ACADEMWILLIAMS, Oliver
130 67   :19:21.8 148.00MT. ABRAMBUTTERFIELD, Robert
187 68   :19:35.2 147.00WINTHROPDUBREUIL, Reece
172 69   :19:58.7   0.00LEAVITTMCKEE, Liam
115 70   :19:59.8   0.00GREELYTEAS, Henry
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PL BIB NAME TEAM TIME PTSLOCATION

H.S. BOYS
183 71   :20:29.5   0.00LEAVITTSIBLEY, Trent
139 72   :20:55.7   0.00LEAVITTMOSHER, Luke
148 73   :21:11.5   0.00ORONOMCINTOSH, Gabe
191 74   :22:22.7 145.00MARANACOOKWINTER, Milo
143 75   :23:54.6   0.00LEAVITTWELCH, Tyler
168 76   :24:12.3 144.00DIRIGOCURTIS, Darryl
113 77   :24:54.6 143.00DIRIGOLANE, John
196 78   :25:44.3   0.00MARANACOOKBOOTH, Timothy
152 79   :26:20.9 141.00MT. ABRAMBILODEAU, Evan
147 80   :28:16.1   0.00LEAVITTGATTI, Ryan
119 81   :28:22.8   0.00LEAVITTWELLS, Darien
151 82   :28:35.2   0.00ORONOBOONE, Tyler
192 83   :28:59.2   0.00LEAVITTLIBBY, Zach
189 84   :34:22.1   0.00LEAVITTROY, Tyler
195 85   :36:26.0 140.00DIRIGOSUTTLES, Tomlin
194 86   :37:06.7   0.00LEAVITTHIGGINS, Will
135 87   :39:34.7   0.00LEAVITTGARRITY, Rogan
177 88   :52:31.3 139.00MT. ABRAMBARKER, Caleb

 88
Did Not Start

106   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKBARTOL, Silas
108   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHFLOWERDEW, Ben
114   :  : 0.0   0.00MT. BLUEDAKU, Ben
117   :  : 0.0   0.00QUARRY ROAD SCROSS, Samuel
118   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHHARDEL, Tristan
122   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHMOORE, Oliver
146   :  : 0.0   0.00MARANACOOKTARBUCK, Cooper
180   :  : 0.0   0.00YARMOUTHADVANI, Owen

  8
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20240120Race

Team

 MEN'S TEAM RESULTS

TOTALPlc EVENT 4EVENT 1

          MARANACOOK WAVE RACE

EVENT 3EVENT 2DIV

MT. BLUE 1   762.0    762.0 4

PORTLAND 2   753.0    753.0 4

YARMOUTH 3   750.0    750.0 4

LEAVITT 4   739.0    739.0 4

GREELY 5   705.0    705.0 4

ORONO 6   696.0    696.0 4

MARANACOOK 7   618.0    618.0 4

WINTHROP 8   617.0    617.0 4

DEERING 9   538.0    538.0 3

MT. ABRAM10   428.0    428.0 3

DIRIGO11   427.0    427.0 3

CAMDEN HILLS12   354.0    354.0 2

CHEVERUS13   350.0    350.0 2

QUARRY ROAD SC14   346.0    346.0 2

THORNTON ACADEMY15   321.0    321.0 2

EDWARD LITTLE16   159.0    159.0 1
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